
CENTRALIZATOR CRESCATORI

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

1 URSU N. COSMIN VULCANA 
PANDELE

15 1763.1383 5682.095

REZOVO 1 16.06.2012 13.9373 398.652 287p. 23c.

BABADAG 21.05.2012 21.5686 261.545 1020p. 38c.

MICHURIN 2 23.06.2012 45.6349 373.187 504p. 46c.

MICHURIN 4 07.07.2012 89.4737 373.187 380p. 38c.

MICHURIN 6 04.08.2012 92.8144 373.187 1336p. 140c.

MICHURIN 5 14.07.2012 100.9772 373.187 307p. 29c.

NIKOLAEV 2 28.07.2012 102.8396 554.063 1303p. 147c.

MICHURIN 1 10.06.2012 110.0245 373.187 409p. 29c.

MICHURIN 3 30.06.2012 120.5129 373.187 390p. 40c.

FETESTI 06.05.2012 129.6482 206.652 995p. 36c.

DUNAVAT 26.05.2012 155.6122 304.186 17248p. 689c.

NIKOLAEV 1 03.06.2012 166.4960 554.063 11718p. 972c.

MEDGIDIA 12.05.2012 190.8741 243.935 1556p. 61c.

KRIVOI ROG 2 30.06.2012 193.9891 691.145 732p. 153c.

SHUMEN 1 02.06.2012 228.7356 228.732 870p. 56c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

2 BATAIOSU ADRIAN VULCANA 
PANDELE

13 2624.8708 5094.729

BABADAG 21.05.2012 45.4356 261.716 21591p. 743c.

DUNAVAT 26.05.2012 119.5500 304.408 17248p. 689c.

REZOVO 2 22.07.2012 134.0314 398.025 1910p. 164c.

FETESTI 06.05.2012 145.7287 206.556 995p. 36c.

MICHURIN 2 23.06.2012 175.8242 372.555 273p. 24c.

REZOVO 1 16.06.2012 177.7004 398.025 287p. 23c.

MEDGIDIA 12.05.2012 221.3171 243.834 21729p. 738c.

DRAJNA 29.04.2012 230.1637 170.524 22358p. 748c.

MICHURIN 3 30.06.2012 233.3333 372.555 390p. 40c.

KRIVOI ROG 1 16.06.2012 266.9452 691.763 8616p. 855c.

NIKOLAEV 2 28.07.2012 277.0529 554.619 1303p. 147c.

MICHURIN 4 07.07.2012 294.7368 372.555 380p. 38c.

NIKOPOL 14.07.2012 303.0515 747.594 4293p. 564c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

3 IONESCU CORNEL+MIHAI GLODENI 12 1318.4578 5010.018

FETESTI 06.05.2012 36.1809 203.704 995p. 36c.

KRIVOI ROG 1 16.06.2012 56.6037 684.261 265p. 48c.

REZOVO 1 16.06.2012 59.2334 400.263 287p. 23c.

BABADAG 21.05.2012 83.2754 256.788 21591p. 743c.

NIKOLAEV 1 03.06.2012 83.3760 547.380 11718p. 972c.

DUNAVAT 26.05.2012 86.0390 299.123 17248p. 689c.

VILNIANSK 30.06.2012 101.9737 850.026 608p. 149c.

MEDGIDIA 12.05.2012 111.7400 241.003 21729p. 738c.
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MICHURIN 1 10.06.2012 127.1394 374.846 409p. 29c.

NIKOLAEV 2 28.07.2012 165.7713 547.380 1303p. 147c.

MICHURIN 5 14.07.2012 192.1824 374.846 307p. 29c.

SHUMEN 1 02.06.2012 214.9426 230.398 870p. 56c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

4 MIHAI CRISTIAN DOICESTI 12 1495.2063 4291.119

FETESTI 06.05.2012 11.4504 205.742 1572p. 62c.

SHUMEN 1 02.06.2012 26.4368 226.556 870p. 56c.

MICHURIN 2 23.06.2012 51.5873 371.003 504p. 46c.

MICHURIN 4 07.07.2012 63.1579 371.003 380p. 38c.

MEDGIDIA 12.05.2012 93.2855 243.011 21729p. 738c.

MICHURIN 1 10.06.2012 95.3545 371.003 409p. 29c.

SHUMEN 2 28.07.2012 111.4167 226.556 1454p. 153c.

KRIVOI ROG 1 16.06.2012 149.8375 692.343 8616p. 855c.

BABADAG 21.05.2012 157.7972 261.368 21591p. 743c.

MICHURIN 6 04.08.2012 215.5689 371.003 1336p. 140c.

NIKOLAEV 2 28.07.2012 244.0522 555.054 1303p. 147c.

REZOVO 1 16.06.2012 275.2614 396.477 287p. 23c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

5 NEAGU CONSTANTIN DOICESTI 12 1609.5228 3666.287

FETESTI 06.05.2012 16.0804 203.846 995p. 36c.

SHUMEN 1 02.06.2012 40.2299 224.826 870p. 56c.

MEDGIDIA 12.05.2012 48.8432 241.112 1556p. 61c.

BABADAG 21.05.2012 52.3366 259.670 21591p. 743c.

MICHURIN 2 23.06.2012 69.5971 369.279 273p. 24c.

DUNAVAT 26.05.2012 84.7055 302.509 17248p. 689c.

MICHURIN 3 30.06.2012 125.6410 369.279 390p. 40c.

MICHURIN 1 10.06.2012 163.8142 369.279 409p. 29c.

DRAJNA 29.04.2012 195.8955 167.714 1072p. 37c.

REZOVO 2 22.07.2012 205.7592 394.747 1910p. 164c.

MICHURIN 4 07.07.2012 300.0000 369.279 380p. 38c.

REZOVO 1 16.06.2012 306.6202 394.747 287p. 23c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

6 ZOE CONTANTIN DOICESTI 12 1991.5187 5711.876

DUNAVAT 26.05.2012 82.3284 303.293 17248p. 689c.

VILNIANSK 30.06.2012 87.1710 857.587 608p. 149c.

MICHURIN 3 30.06.2012 112.8205 369.482 390p. 40c.

MICHURIN 2 23.06.2012 117.2162 369.482 273p. 24c.

SHUMEN 1 02.06.2012 132.1839 225.034 870p. 56c.

KRIVOI ROG 1 16.06.2012 141.3649 692.197 8616p. 855c.

DRAJNA 29.04.2012 151.1194 168.342 1072p. 37c.

DONETS'K 14.07.2012 164.3427 1005.665 4016p. 1012c.

MEDGIDIA 12.05.2012 207.0504 241.764 21729p. 738c.

NIKOLAEV 1 03.06.2012 233.5723 554.774 11718p. 972c.

NIKOLAEV 2 28.07.2012 276.2855 554.774 1303p. 147c.

MICHURIN 1 10.06.2012 286.0635 369.482 409p. 29c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

7 ZOE LUCIAN DOICESTI 12 2300.7504 5989.762
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FETESTI 06.05.2012 72.3618 204.513 995p. 36c.

PAVLOGRAD 04.08.2012 101.2076 887.007 1739p. 291c.

DONETS'K 14.07.2012 123.2570 1005.609 4016p. 1012c.

NIKOLAEV 2 28.07.2012 123.5610 554.714 1303p. 147c.

NIKOLAEV 1 03.06.2012 133.6898 554.714 374p. 52c.

NIKOPOL 14.07.2012 165.3855 747.695 4293p. 564c.

KRIVOI ROG 2 30.06.2012 191.2569 692.131 732p. 153c.

DRAJNA 29.04.2012 207.3531 168.358 22358p. 748c.

DUNAVAT 26.05.2012 253.6526 303.270 17248p. 689c.

BABADAG 21.05.2012 295.0767 260.423 21591p. 743c.

MICHURIN 4 07.07.2012 305.2632 369.552 380p. 38c.

MEDGIDIA 12.05.2012 328.6852 241.776 21729p. 738c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

8 FURNICA COSMIN SOTANGA 9 674.8285 3781.903

SHUMEN 1 02.06.2012 3.4483 227.047 870p. 56c.

MEDGIDIA 12.05.2012 9.6401 244.034 1556p. 61c.

DRAJNA 29.04.2012 10.2612 170.626 1072p. 37c.

DUNAVAT 26.05.2012 47.2519 305.292 17248p. 689c.

KRIVOI ROG 1 16.06.2012 49.0566 693.402 265p. 48c.

FETESTI 06.05.2012 67.3367 206.769 995p. 36c.

MICHURIN 1 10.06.2012 100.2445 371.486 409p. 29c.

NIKOLAEV 1 03.06.2012 138.5049 556.149 11718p. 972c.

DONETS'K 14.07.2012 249.0843 1007.098 546p. 149c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

9 STEFAN NICOLAE TEIS 8 976.8343 2642.455

REZOVO 1 16.06.2012 24.3902 393.567 287p. 23c.

MICHURIN 1 10.06.2012 53.5212 368.085 710p. 54c.

SHUMEN 1 02.06.2012 86.2069 223.650 870p. 56c.

NIKOLAEV 1 03.06.2012 145.4173 556.120 11718p. 972c.

DRAJNA 29.04.2012 150.1866 168.116 1072p. 37c.

DUNAVAT 26.05.2012 160.8302 303.897 17248p. 689c.

BABADAG 21.05.2012 169.4687 260.935 21591p. 743c.

MICHURIN 2 23.06.2012 186.8132 368.085 273p. 24c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

10 MARIN GABRIEL SOTANGA 8 1631.5758 3301.611

FETESTI 06.05.2012 75.3769 206.168 995p. 36c.

MEDGIDIA 12.05.2012 144.6015 243.429 1556p. 61c.

DUNAVAT 26.05.2012 190.8048 304.955 17248p. 689c.

MICHURIN 5 14.07.2012 211.7264 370.602 307p. 29c.

NIKOLAEV 1 03.06.2012 217.8699 556.174 11718p. 972c.

MICHURIN 2 23.06.2012 245.4212 370.602 273p. 24c.

KRIVOI ROG 1 16.06.2012 249.5357 693.507 8616p. 855c.

NIKOLAEV 2 28.07.2012 296.2394 556.174 1303p. 147c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

11 SOARE GHEORGHE SOTANGA 8 1867.3951 2801.676

DRAJNA 29.04.2012 133.3955 169.626 1072p. 37c.

DUNAVAT 26.05.2012 152.8873 304.936 17248p. 689c.

REZOVO 1 16.06.2012 170.7317 395.315 287p. 23c.
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MICHURIN 3 30.06.2012 189.7436 369.832 390p. 40c.

MEDGIDIA 12.05.2012 266.3261 243.101 21729p. 738c.

NIKOLAEV 2 28.07.2012 297.0069 556.510 1303p. 147c.

FETESTI 06.05.2012 300.5025 205.846 995p. 36c.

NIKOLAEV 1 03.06.2012 356.8015 556.510 11718p. 972c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

12 SANDA CONSTANTIN SOTANGA 7 1193.7308 1999.776

MICHURIN 1 10.06.2012 28.1690 370.086 710p. 54c.

DRAJNA 29.04.2012 85.8209 169.921 1072p. 37c.

MICHURIN 3 30.06.2012 97.4359 370.086 390p. 40c.

FETESTI 06.05.2012 171.8593 206.140 995p. 36c.

BABADAG 21.05.2012 212.7275 262.318 21591p. 743c.

REZOVO 1 16.06.2012 275.2614 395.571 287p. 23c.

SHUMEN 1 02.06.2012 322.4568 225.654 521p. 31c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

13 CIRSTEA BOGDAN SOTANGA 6 1265.8585 1847.414

DUNAVAT 26.05.2012 147.5533 304.766 17248p. 689c.

DRAJNA 29.04.2012 198.2288 169.738 22358p. 748c.

MICHURIN 1 10.06.2012 212.7140 370.331 409p. 29c.

MICHURIN 2 23.06.2012 216.1172 370.331 273p. 24c.

MICHURIN 4 07.07.2012 239.4736 370.331 380p. 38c.

BABADAG 21.05.2012 251.7716 261.917 21591p. 743c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

14 VASILE GHEORGHE DOICESTI 6 1270.4109 1858.438

NIKOLAEV 1 03.06.2012 91.5686 554.352 11718p. 972c.

BABADAG 21.05.2012 160.4372 260.531 21591p. 743c.

MEDGIDIA 12.05.2012 223.7102 242.184 21729p. 738c.

FETESTI 06.05.2012 224.1206 204.914 995p. 36c.

MICHURIN 3 30.06.2012 269.2307 370.454 390p. 40c.

SHUMEN 1 02.06.2012 301.3436 226.003 521p. 31c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

15 ENACHE LUCIAN SOTANGA 5 693.7866 1520.639

FETESTI 06.05.2012 15.0754 206.198 995p. 36c.

DUNAVAT 26.05.2012 51.5422 305.256 17248p. 689c.

MEDGIDIA 12.05.2012 105.3984 243.452 1556p. 61c.

REZOVO 1 16.06.2012 167.2474 395.609 287p. 23c.

MICHURIN 1 10.06.2012 354.5232 370.124 409p. 29c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

16 LUNEA CONSTANTIN VULCANA 
PANDELEA

5 965.7970 1171.032

FETESTI 06.05.2012 136.6834 206.499 995p. 36c.

SHUMEN 1 02.06.2012 186.2069 227.884 870p. 56c.

BABADAG 21.05.2012 191.1908 261.745 21591p. 743c.

DRAJNA 29.04.2012 208.9632 170.451 22358p. 748c.

DUNAVAT 26.05.2012 242.7527 304.453 17248p. 689c.
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Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

17 BOBEICA GHEORGHE SOTANGA 5 1073.3592 1105.579

BABADAG 21.05.2012 68.8713 261.787 21591p. 743c.

SHUMEN 1 02.06.2012 191.9541 225.585 870p. 56c.

FETESTI 06.05.2012 195.9799 205.715 995p. 36c.

MEDGIDIA 12.05.2012 282.8478 242.973 21729p. 738c.

DRAJNA 29.04.2012 333.7061 169.519 22358p. 748c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

18 TUDOSE EMILIAN TEIS 4 570.4610 852.809

SHUMEN 1 02.06.2012 71.2644 222.645 870p. 56c.

BABADAG 21.05.2012 135.8437 259.919 21591p. 743c.

FETESTI 06.05.2012 157.7889 203.262 995p. 36c.

DRAJNA 29.04.2012 205.5640 166.983 22358p. 748c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

19 PAUN ION CRISTIAN SOTANGA 3 430.6743 672.903

MEDGIDIA 12.05.2012 78.4062 242.480 1556p. 61c.

BABADAG 21.05.2012 127.7847 261.411 21591p. 743c.

DRAJNA 29.04.2012 224.4834 169.012 22358p. 748c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

20 BRAJBOIU DORIN SOTANGA 3 562.2051 682.095

DUNAVAT 26.05.2012 130.3340 305.472 17248p. 689c.

DRAJNA 29.04.2012 172.5746 170.201 1072p. 37c.

FETESTI 06.05.2012 259.2965 206.422 995p. 36c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

21 VLAD FLORIN SOTANGA 3 640.1126 1024.405

FETESTI 06.05.2012 170.8543 206.247 995p. 36c.

NIKOLAEV 1 03.06.2012 195.2552 556.044 11718p. 972c.

BABADAG 21.05.2012 274.0031 262.114 21591p. 743c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

22 ROTARU ALEXANDRU SOTANGA 3 755.6598 675.399

DRAJNA 29.04.2012 193.6667 169.809 22358p. 748c.

BABADAG 21.05.2012 257.6073 262.296 21591p. 743c.

MEDGIDIA 12.05.2012 304.3858 243.294 21729p. 738c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

23 VISAN RAZVAN SOTANGA 3 767.6680 783.291

MEDGIDIA 12.05.2012 216.5810 243.374 1556p. 61c.

DRAJNA 29.04.2012 252.7985 169.897 1072p. 37c.

MICHURIN 1 10.06.2012 298.2885 370.020 409p. 29c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

24 OFITERU GHEORGHE DOICESTI 2 321.0803 541.089

DRAJNA 29.04.2012 135.2612 169.754 1072p. 37c.

MICHURIN 1 10.06.2012 185.8191 371.335 409p. 29c.
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Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

25 NICOLAESCU CATALIN SOTANGA 2 356.1617 546.762

DUNAVAT 26.05.2012 75.6610 304.304 17248p. 689c.

MEDGIDIA 12.05.2012 280.5007 242.458 21729p. 738c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

26 IANCU ION SOTANGA 2 412.2970 567.105

DUNAVAT 26.05.2012 150.1044 304.937 17248p. 689c.

BABADAG 21.05.2012 262.1926 262.168 21591p. 743c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

27 STEMATE FLORIN SOTANGA 2 465.9557 700.858

DUNAVAT 26.05.2012 187.2101 305.111 17248p. 689c.

REZOVO 1 16.06.2012 278.7456 395.747 287p. 23c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

28 CODREANU ADRIAN DOICESTI 1 108.5174 260.594

BABADAG 21.05.2012 108.5174 260.594 21591p. 743c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

29 STOICOVICI PETRE MARIAN SOTANGA 1 266.9295 304.554

DUNAVAT 26.05.2012 266.9295 304.554 17248p. 689c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

30 GHITA SORIN DOICESTI 1 280.1325 242.119

MEDGIDIA 12.05.2012 280.1325 242.119 21729p. 738c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

31 STAN MARIUS SOTANGA 1 304.1864 169.768

DRAJNA 29.04.2012 304.1864 169.768 22358p. 748c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

32 LUPUCA CATALIN DOICESTI 1 311.0556 261.362

BABADAG 21.05.2012 311.0556 261.362 21591p. 743c.
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